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Monday Conference

M East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Kreamed Korn 10 4 0 0.714 3-3 10-4 1746.40 1654.56 2178.84

Saquon Deez Nuts 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 9-5 2022.32 1804.78 2508.74

Crazy Greeks 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 1813.34 1876.30 2194.18

T - Bag 5 9 0 0.357 2-4 5-9 1909.68 1962.46 2401.86

M West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Munsters of the Midway 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 9-5 1873.24 1854.08 2292.64

Scratch my Cotchery 9 5 0 0.643 3-3 9-5 2014.84 1843.14 2487.92

Demonic Dragons 7 7 0 0.500 3-3 7-7 2057.94 2031.98 2630.00

Nittany Lions 6 8 0 0.429 3-3 6-8 1852.92 1890.64 2255.02

M South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

C WADE 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1849.54 1815.14 2276.38

The Studs 7 7 0 0.500 4-2 7-7 2036.20 1897.48 2530.68

Zach_To_The_Future 4 10 0 0.286 3-3 4-10 1662.24 2052.92 2126.74

Buc U 3 11 0 0.214 2-4 3-11 1699.18 1854.36 2042.34

Total Points
Demonic Dragons 2630.00

The Studs 2530.68

Saquon Deez Nuts 2508.74

Scratch my Cotchery 2487.92

T - Bag 2401.86

Munsters of the Midway 2292.64

C WADE 2276.38

Nittany Lions 2255.02

Crazy Greeks 2194.18

Kreamed Korn 2178.84

Zach_To_The_Future 2126.74

Buc U 2042.34
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Wednesday Conference

W East Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tbaggin Bandits 9 5 0 0.643 4-2 9-5 1824.90 1806.10 2290.72

Henny in my Kupp 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1939.70 1708.24 2449.34

Hip Breaker 8 6 0 0.571 2-4 8-6 1875.78 1812.24 2421.58

He Hate Me 8 6 0 0.571 3-3 8-6 1741.78 1879.44 2190.78

W West Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Seth's Lobos 7 7 0 0.500 6-0 7-7 1821.24 1701.76 2344.12

Demonic Dragons 2 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 1834.24 1784.56 2220.52

Angry Dragons 5 9 0 0.357 3-3 5-9 1580.18 1809.90 1955.00

Make America Gronk Again 4 10 0 0.286 1-5 4-10 1612.52 1936.64 1951.54

W South Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

JacksOn, JacksOff 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 1891.58 1800.52 2296.18

Steeler Virginity 9 5 0 0.643 5-1 9-5 2156.48 1882.12 2652.82

Suck My Ditka 7 7 0 0.500 2-4 7-7 1907.60 1915.10 2323.48

Evil Beavers 3 11 0 0.214 0-6 3-11 1758.68 1908.06 2159.46

Total Points
Steeler Virginity 2652.82

Henny in my Kupp 2449.34

Hip Breaker 2421.58

Seth's Lobos 2344.12

Suck My Ditka 2323.48

JacksOn, JacksOff 2296.18

Tbaggin Bandits 2290.72

Demonic Dragons 2 2220.52

He Hate Me 2190.78

Evil Beavers 2159.46

Angry Dragons 1955.00

Make America Gronk Again 1951.54
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